8/5/2020 Online Banking

Transaction History @ FNB

Name Gold Business Account

Account Number 62603493199

Type Gold Business Account

Date Description Reference Service Amount Balance

Fee

05 Aug 2020 845886877 1605551F1F 0.00 2,000.00 118,311.67

05 Aug 2020 761861695 2640112180 0.00 1,500.00 116,311.67

05 Aug 2020 FNB APP PAYMENT FROM 632018702 0.00 1,000.00 114,811.67
632018702

04 Aug 2020 CAPITEC 0823084185 0.00 1,500.00 113,811.67

04 Aug 2020 ABSA BANK 0824664470 0.00 1,000.00 112,311.67

04 Aug 2020 FNB OB PMT 829397196 829397196 0.00 2,000.00 111,311.67

04 Aug 2020 634007494 95314576e4 0.00 500.00 109,311.67

04 Aug 2020 839552720 71b3221521 0.00 4,000.00 108,811.67

04 Aug 2020 0823395274 c492957111 0.00 500.00 104,811.67

04 Aug 2020 FNB OB PMT 828558583 828558583 0.00 1,000.00 104,311.67

04 Aug 2020 FNB APP PAYMENT FROM 0823863754 0.00 3,000.00 103,311.67
0823863754

03 Aug 2020 ABSA BANK 845239979 0.00 5,500.00 100,311.67

03 Aug 2020 ABSA BANK 827257299 0.00 3,000.00 94,811.67

03 Aug 20209 0.00 2,000.00 91,811.67

03 Aug 2020 CAPITEC 837039057 0.00 1,500.00 89,811.67

03 Aug 2020 CAPITEC 662970732 0.00 1,000.00 88,311.67

03 Aug 2020 ABSA BANK 846612425 0.00 1,000.00 87,311.67

03 Aug 2020 FNB APP PAYMENT FROM 0844859052 0.00 2,500.00 86,311.67
0844859052

03 Aug 2020 FNB APP PAYMENT FROM 833002420 0.00 1,000.00 83,811.67
833002420

03 Aug 2020 0828597739 98dab2dd11 0.00 2,000.00 82,811.67

03 Aug 2020 0823078933 160553D0OES 0.00 1,000.00 80,811.67

03 Aug 2020 FNB APP PAYMENT FROM 0839580581 0.00 1,000.00 79,811.67
0839580581

03 Aug 2020 INT-BANKING PMT FRM PICK N PAY N 0.00 5,000.00 78,811.67
PICK N PAY N KRIEL KRIEL

03 Aug 2020 INT-BANKING PMT FRM 828885318 0.00 2,000.00 73,811.67
828885318

03 Aug 2020 FNB OB PMT 0713505453 0713505453 0.00 1,000.00 71,811.67

03 Aug 2020 FNB OB PMT 0795284239 0795284239 0.00 1,500.00 70,811.67

03 Aug 2020 0835661939 160553900F 0.00 4,000.00 69,311.67

03 Aug 2020 FNB APP PAYMENT FROM 0825617918 0.00 500.00 65,311.67
0825617918

03 Aug 2020 FNB OB PMT 0836323987 0836323987 0.00 7,000.00 64,811.67

01 Aug 2020 ABSA BANK 833840542 0.00 3,000.00 57,811.67
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